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For everyone working with chocolate
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Product Category: Chocolate Compound Coatings

Filters Applied:

Printed For:
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Vegetarians

CODE

SCC6002

SCC6012

SCC1622B

SCC1503

SCC6020

SCC6022

SCC6000

SCC6010

SCC1531

SCC6004

SCC1549

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Sub Categories ()
18th Oct 2024, 08:33

Vegans [ Kosher Dairy Halal

DESCRIPTION

Dark Compound Coating
Coins

Premium Dark Compound Coating
Drops

Callebaut Dark Compound Coating
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 15%

Callebaut Dark Compound Coating; Non-
Hydrogenated Fat
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 12%

Pistachio Compound Coating
Drops

Lemon Compound Coating
Drops

Milk Compound Coating
Coins

Premium Milk Compound Coating
Drops

Callebaut Milk Coating; Non-Hydrogenated Fat
Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 2.5%

White Compound Coating
Coins

Callebaut White Coating; Non-Hydrogenated
Fat
Easymelt Chips

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£53.10

£62.22

£153.70

£77.22

£34.72

£22.46

£46.05

£56.71

£82.09

£47.27

£65.63

PACK SIZE

12kg bag

12kg bag

20kg bag

10kg bag

5kg bag

5kg bag

12kg bag

12kg bag

10kg bag

12kg bag

10kg box

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£4.43/kg
£5.19/kg
£7.69/kg [xx]

£7.72/kg [xx]

£6.94/kg
£4.49/kg
£3.84/kg
£4.73/kg
£8.21/kg x|
£3.94/kg

£6.56/kg

Printed: 18.10.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale
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