

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category:	Chocolate Compound Coatings
Filters Applied:	Sub Categories ()
Printed For:	
Date Printed:	18th Oct 2024, 08:33

🔯 Vegetarians 🔮 Vegans 🔯 Kosher Dairy 💹 Halal

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SCC6002	Dark Compound Coating Coins	£53.10	12kg bag	£4.43/kg	
SCC6012	Premium Dark Compound Coating Drops	£62.22	12kg bag	£5.19/kg	
SCC1622B	Callebaut Dark Compound Coating Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 15%	£153.70	20kg bag	£7.69/kg	M 🛧 🔯
SCC1503	Callebaut Dark Compound Coating; Non- Hydrogenated Fat Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 12%	£77.22	10kg bag	£7.72/kg	🕅 🛧 🔯 De
SCC6020	Pistachio Compound Coating Drops	£34.72	5kg bag	£6.94/kg	
SCC6022	Lemon Compound Coating Drops	£22.46	5kg bag	£4.49/kg	
SCC6000	Milk Compound Coating Coins	£46.05	12kg bag	£3.84/kg	
SCC6010	Premium Milk Compound Coating Drops	£56.71	12kg bag	£4.73/kg	
SCC1531	Callebaut Milk Coating; Non-Hydrogenated Fat Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 2.5%	£82.09	10kg bag	£8.21/kg	🛛 🔯 😼
SCC6004	White Compound Coating Coins	£47.27	12kg bag	£3.94/kg	
SCC1549	Callebaut White Coating; Non-Hydrogenated Fat Easymelt Chips	£65.63	10kg box	£6.56/kg	V